附件2: 
劳务派遣职工情况调查表

	劳务派遣单位名称
	

	序号
	姓名
	身份证号
	劳动合同期限
	2012年月
平均工资（元）

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	


填表人：             联系方式：                  填报时间：
注：本表可另附页。
